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District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 District 5 District 6 District 7 District 8 District 9 District 10 District 11 District 12 Non-
resident

Under 18 7 11 9 9 27 22 25 6 2 1 3 8 25
18-24 7 8 31 4 14 7 7 10 10 6 11 3 24
25-34 62 60 51 45 66 42 37 50 47 44 44 27 91
35-44 64 49 57 45 79 57 57 35 65 49 44 47 108
45-54 31 35 46 30 54 51 49 19 70 56 33 31 87
55-64 23 34 30 20 51 27 19 23 48 50 14 35 68
65 and over 26 11 45 24 64 46 14 13 57 46 23 28 62
Did not answer 3 1 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 3 3 2 45
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District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 District 5 District 6 District 7 District 8 District 9 District 10 District 11 District 12 Non-
resident

Female 104 111 160 85 182 139 107 84 152 140 88 80 228
Male 109 94 101 86 166 109 96 70 139 104 82 94 226
Nonbinary 4 1 4 5 7 3 4 2 4 5 3 3 9
Did not answer 6 3 6 4 4 5 3 1 6 6 2 4 47
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District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 District 5 District 6 District 7 District 8 District 9 District 10 District 11 District 12 Non-
resident

Asian or Pacific Islander 3 1 5 3 6 5 3 0 5 6 2 2 7
Black or African American 64 33 16 13 17 28 18 18 11 9 8 16 38
Hispanic or Latino 8 9 6 4 12 3 7 1 3 4 5 5 10
Native American or Alaskan Native 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 9 0 1 1 3
White or Caucasian 122 153 217 141 299 194 156 125 254 204 146 138 378
Multiracial or Biracial 11 4 8 5 13 10 12 8 2 11 2 3 8
A race/ethnicity not listed here 7 6 10 6 5 6 4 2 8 11 6 9 12
Did not answer 6 3 9 8 7 9 8 2 9 10 5 7 54

Race/Ethnicity (District)
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1 1143 404 311 265 418 746
2 613 702 524 402 555 491
3 543 568 821 446 532 377
4 478 589 701 554 532 433
5 310 591 568 571 729 518
6 200 433 362 1049 521 722
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151
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Civic & Infrastructure Investments
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19

Civic & Infrastructure Investments

Mental & Physical Health Programs

Affordable Housing

Sustainable Green Infrastructure

Food Insecurity Programming

Violence Prevention Initiatives

Public Safety Equipment

Support for Entrepreneurship

Community Centers & Recreation

Investments in Social Services
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Public Safety Programming
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Lexington Capital Improvements

Improved Connectivity
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89

82

78
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47

46
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Civic & Infrastructure Investments

Affordable Housing

Mental & Physical Health Programs

Sustainable Green Infrastructure

Food Insecurity Programming
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Efforts to Increase Jobs

Investments in Social Services

Community Centers & Recreation

Support for Entrepreneurship

Public Safety Equipment

Public Safety Programming

Improved Connectivity

Lexington Capital Improvements

Infill & Redevelopment Grants

Broadband Investments
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Cybersecurity Upgrades
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86

65
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56
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Civic & Infrastructure Investments

Public Safety Equipment

Violence Prevention Initiatives

Mental & Physical Health Programs

Public Safety Programming

Affordable Housing

Efforts to Increase Jobs

Food Insecurity Programming

Community Centers & Recreation

Sustainable Green Infrastructure
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Investments in Social Services
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